
 

 

RUNNING ORDER – SATURDAY, AUGUST 7, 2021 
 

# REGISTERED NAME BREED 
CALL 
NAME 

HANDLER CALLBACKS 

     1 2 3 4 

1 MIGHTY MIDGE DE RICHELIEU LRF Midge CROSBIE     

2 CULANDUBH'S RUB ME RIGHT WAY WCX MH LRF Jeannie BOUGIE     

3 MOONSHINES'S READY AND ABLE LRM Able ROTOLO     

4 HR UH JH MUTNJEFFS INLINE TO THE THRONE LRF Maisy WILLIAMSON     

5 SIRMAK RUSHIN’ BILLY LRM Rush STIFF     

6 OTCH TAYGOLD'S DENALI MH WCX GRF Denali BENDIG     

7 RAZOR’S PRAIRIESTORM SONIC WCX MH LRM Sonic CROSBIE     

8 EREBUS WINGARDIUM LEVIOSA CGN SH CD RN WCX LRM Levi BOND     

9 OTCH FOXGROVE'S EVERYTHING'S JAKE MH WCX NSDTRM Jake DAVIES     

10 PUPPY LOVE ROVER SH LRM Hunter BALESDENT     

11 SAMISGUNNS BILLION DOLLAR BABY CBRM Cooper CHARCHALIS     

12 AFTCH A HINT OF RIPLEY AND BLUE JFTR QFTR LRF Andee HARINCK     

13 BRIMACS BELLA MH GRF Bella COURTNEY     

14 RICHELIEU’S RIVER WCI SH LRF River CROSBIE     

15 ZANIRI'S ORANGE TWIST GRF Zest BOND     

16 RUSHIN’ RUBY EXCELAB LRF Ruby STIFF     

17 FOXGROVE'S SHOOT THE GULF BREEZE JH WCX NSDTRM Rosco DAVIES     

18 MORNINGSTAR'S BOLD EXPLORER MH CDX WCX GRM Max CHAMBERLAIN     

19 TAYGOLD'S CHRISTIE TEAL SH CD WCX GRF Teal BENDIG     

20 FIVE O'CLOCK WHISTLE SH CD WCX GRF Toot JONES     

21 WINGFEATHERS CHARGED UP LADY LRF Tess BRENNEMAN     

22 WYCKOFF'S RED FERN QFTR MH LRF Fern BOND     

23 KCOUNTRY’S OLIVER SH LRM Ollie CROSBIE     

  



 

 

 

RUNNING ORDER –SUNDAY, AUGUST 8, 2021 
 
 

# REGISTERED NAME BREED 
CALL 
NAME 

HANDLER CALLBACKS 

     1 2 3 4 

1 SAMISGUNN'S NORDIC PRINCE THOR LRM Thor SAMIS     

2 FOXGROVE'S SHOOT THE GULF BREEZE JH WCX NSDTRM Rosco DAVIES     

3 TIDEWATERS RIVER DANCER JH PCD WC WCI WCX GRF Tieghan BLOM     

4 OTCH TAYGOLD'S DENALI MH WCX GRF Denali BENDIG     

5 AFTCH A HINT OF RIPLEY AND BLUE JFTR QFTR LRF Andee HARINCK     

6 MIGHTY MIDGE DE RICHELIEU LRF Midge CROSBIE     

7 SAMISGUNN'S OBSIDIAN ARC LRM Arc SAMIS     

8 PUPPY LOVE ROVER SH LRM Hunter BALESDENT     

9 SAMISGUNNS BILLION DOLLAR BABY CBRM Cooper CHARCHALIS     

10 KCOUNTRY’S OLIVER SH LRM Ollie CROSBIE     

11 TAYGOLD'S CHRISTIE TEAL SH CD WCX GRF Teal BENDIG     

12 HR UH JH MUTNJEFFS INLINE TO THE THRONE LRF Maisy WILLIAMSON     

13 MORNINGSTAR'S BOLD EXPLORER MH CDX WCX GRM Max CHAMBERLAIN     

14 MOONSHINES'S READY AND ABLE LRM Able ROTOLO     

15 FIVE O'CLOCK WHISTLE SH CD WCX GRF Toot JONES     

16 JERRYRU'S ROSECREST GUN RUNNER LRM Scotty SAMIS     

17 RAZOR’S PRAIRIESTORM SONIC WCX MH LRM Sonic CROSBIE     

18 RUSHIN’ RUBY EXCELAB LRF Ruby STIFF     

19 WINGFEATHERS CHARGED UP LADY LRF Tess BRENNEMAN     

20 BRIMACS BELLA MH GRF Bella COURTNEY     

21 LAKE JOE LABS RALIEGHS DOVE LRF Dove SAMIS     

22 OTCH FOXGROVE'S EVERYTHING'S JAKE MH WCX NSDTRM Jake DAVIES     

23 STERRE SPIRIT OF THE WEST MH WCX GRF Tana BLOM     

24 CULANDUBH'S RUB ME RIGHT WAY WCX MH LRF Jeannie BOUGIE     

25 SIRMAK RUSHIN’ BILLY LRM Rush STIFF     

 


